UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

CHOS (TLMBQIBHRINUDILI
(Re-accredited by NAAC with A++ Grade)
Senate House Campus, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram - 34, Kerala, India

1. Selected students must report for admission before the Warden, University
Women's Hostel, Thycaud on or before 29.01.2025 04.00 pm with ID Proof, print
out of online hostel registration form, two photos, copy of U.O. sanctioning
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&
Q Hostel Application
I SI. No. Student Name Category
< No.
©
iy 1 20206368 REJITHA KR SC/ST
N
5 2 20207626 ARYATC SC/ST
©
7 3 20207713 LINUMOL S SC/ST
(@)
Si 4 20207619 POOJA BALAGANGADHARAN BPL
o]
o 5 20207807 JUITHAK J BPL
S
% 6 20207865 RAKHI R SC/ST
<
é 7 20207796 SHYNI J BPL
% 8 20207814 SILPAVT General
o
% 9 20207823 SREEBALA P S General
O
<
o
o
N Note:
Q
[
©
—
N
Bas
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a

registration to Ph.D, any other documents substantiating their claims [Address /
Caste / BPL (BPL certificate issued by the Government authority must be
submitted; BPL ration card will not be accepted)] and required fee, failing which
their admission stands cancelled.

2. The parent/local guardian must be present at the time of Hostel admission. In the
absence of the parent, the letter nominating the local guardian duly signed by the
parent should be produced.
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3. Fee Details

Admission Fee

Caution Deposit

Mess Advance

Hostel Development Fund
PTA Fund

ID Card

Welfare Fee

Medical Fee
Entertainment Fee (TV)
Room Rent
Establishment Charges

Rs.100/-,
Rs.1000/-,
Rs.1000/-,
Rs.250/-,

Rs.50/-,

Rs.25/-,

Rs.20/-,

Rs.50/-,

Rs.20/-,

Rs.150/- (Monthly)
Rs.150/- (Monthly)

. SC/ST, Differently abled and BPL students shall pay only 50% of the

Caution Deposit and Mess Advance. All other fees have to be paid in full.
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