

## **UNIVERSITY OF KERALA**

## കേരള സർവകലാശാല

(Re-accredited by NAAC with A++ Grade)

Senate House Campus, Palayam, Thiruvananthapuram - 34, Kerala, India

28762/Ac .H/2023/UOK

21.01.2025

UNIVERSITY WOMEN'S HOSTEL, THYCAUD ALLOTMENT LIST - PhD - JANUARY, 2025				
SI. No.	Hostel Application No.	Student Name	Category	
1	20206368	REJITHA K R	SC/ST	
2	20207626	ARYA T C	SC/ST	
3	20207713	LINUMOL S	SC/ST	
4	20207619	POOJA BALAGANGADHARAN	BPL	
5	20207807	JIJITHA K J	BPL	
6	20207865	RAKHI R	SC/ST	
7	20207796	SHYNI J	BPL	
8	20207814	SILPA V T	General	
9	20207823	SREEBALA P S	General	

## Note:

- Selected students must report for admission before the Warden, University Women's Hostel, Thycaud on or before 29.01.2025 04.00 pm with ID Proof, print out of online hostel registration form, two photos, copy of U.O. sanctioning registration to Ph.D, any other documents substantiating their claims [Address / Caste / BPL (BPL certificate issued by the Government authority must be submitted; BPL ration card will not be accepted)] and required fee, failing which their admission stands cancelled.
- 2. The parent/local guardian must be present at the time of Hostel admission. In the absence of the parent, the letter nominating the local guardian duly signed by the parent should be produced.



## 3. Fee Details

Admission Fee	:	Rs.100/-,
Caution Deposit	:	Rs.1000/-,
Mess Advance	:	Rs.1000/-,
Hostel Development Fund	:	Rs.250/-,
PTA Fund	:	Rs.50/-,
ID Card	:	Rs.25/-,
Welfare Fee	:	Rs.20/-,
Medical Fee	:	Rs.50/-,
Entertainment Fee (TV)	:	Rs.20/-,
Room Rent	:	Rs.150/- (Monthly)
Establishment Charges	:	Rs.150/- (Monthly)

4. SC/ST, Differently abled and BPL students shall pay only 50% of the Caution Deposit and Mess Advance. All other fees have to be paid in full.



REGISTRAR